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Spetigors

Mozzarella Sticks 9.95
Wings (12) 15.95
Hot, Mild, BBQ or Teriyaki , Honey BBQ ,
Lemon Pepper; Garlic Parmesan A &
Breaded Wings (10) Q 15.95
Bruschetta : . 6.95
Eggplant Rollatini : ~ 10.95
Chicken Fingers X ¢ 9.95
with fries m 11.95
Garlic Bread 3.95
Garlic Bread with cheese 5.95
0¢ Cup Bowl
Homemade Soup of the Day 5.50 7.95
Crock Of Baked Onion 7.95

medium large
House Salad 7.95 9.95
Caesar Salad 7.95 9.95
Chef’s Salad 12.95
roasted beef, turkey, ham, Swiss cheese & eggs
Antipasto Salad 9.95 12.95
chopped ham, salami and provolone cheese
Greek Salad 11.95
green peppers, kalamata olives & feta cheese
Arugula & Beet Salad 13.95

baby arugula with roasted walnuts, goat cheese and beets drizzled
with balsamic vinegar glaze

Add Chicken Add Large Shrimp

L

Popcorn Shrimp 10.95
Shrimp Cocktail 12.95
Mussels marinara or fra diavolo 12.95
Crab Cakes 12.95
Fried Calamari 12.95

Carmela’s Chicken Cutlet 13.95

Crispy chicken cutlet with_fresh mozzarella, roasted red peppers,

red onions, lettuce, lomatoes and chipotle mayo, served with fries

Sausage & Peppers Parmigiana 13.95
Meatball or Sausage Parmigiana 12.95
Veal Cutlet Parmigiana 13.95
Chicken Parmigiana 12.95
Eggplant Parmigiana 12.95
Shrimp Parmigiana 14.95
Philly Style Cheese Steak 13.95
with mushrooms, peppers, and onions, served with_fries

Buffalo Chicken 12.95
with lettuce, tomatoes, and blue cheese, served with fries

Chicken Cutlet 12.95

Jried or grilled with lettuce, tomato & mayo, served with fries

Our bread comes fresh from Arthur Avenue in Bronx, New York

Please Let Your Server Know of Any Allergies or Food Restrictions
Due to rising costs an operating fee of 3.5% is applied on all orders.
Get a 3.35% discount onn your order when you pay with cash!
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Both served with marinara sauce
and a touch of cream

Gluten-Free Pasta 20.95
Grilled chicken and broccoli in a
 gluten_free marinara sauce with

a touch of cream

Gluten-Free Pizza 17.95
Add toppings from our topping
st for an additional charge
Cauliflower Pizza 16.95
& Add toppings from our topping

list for an additional charge

Wiy

All wraps are served with fries  13.95
Choice of Spinach, Whole Wheat or Plain

Served with Bread
Cheese Ravioli Parmigiana 13.95
Baked Ziti 13.95
Stuffed Shells 13.95
Manicotti 13.95
Lasagna 16.95
Penne Vodka 12.95
Cheese Tortellini Marinara 11.95
Pasta with Meat Sauce 12.95
Pasta with Marinara Sauce 10.95
Pasta with Homemade Meatballs or Sausage 12.95 Chicken Parmigiana with Pusta 15.95
Pasta with Broccoli, Garlic & Oil 12.95  Veal Parmigiana with Pasta 17.95
E lant Parmigiana wiih Pasta 14.95
&M'% % S8P *gl *
hole Whea Gluten-free
Stuffed Shells 19.95 $2 extra $3 extra

Carmela’s Wrap All paninz are served with fries 13.93
Crispy chicken, lettuce, tomatoes, roasted red peppers, Italian
red onions, fresh mozzarella & chipotle mayo

Ham salamu, fresh mozzarella, roasted red peppers amd

Grilled Chicken o balsamic vinaigrette
lettuce, tomatoes, roasted red peppers & balsamic vinegar Chicken Cordon Bl
Crispy Chicken leltuce, tomatoes, and balsamic vinaigrette : . 1cfeen Tordon Bt :
. ) . Crispy chicken, ham, Swiss cheese and Ranch dressing
Chicken Caesar Salad with romaine lettuce Grilled Chick
Mediterranean Wra : : ratie rexen
grilled chicken, lettuce, tomatoes, red onions, I{a}:mam olives, and feta Grilled chicken, roasted red peppers, basil, tomaloes, fresh mozzarella,
cheese, finished with balsamic vinaigrette arugula and chipotle mayo
Crispy Buffalo Chicken Turkey
lettuce and tomatoes with blue cheese dressing Sliced turkey, bacon, tomato, Provolone cheese & Ranch dressing
_ ' Chicken Milanese . Veggie
Crispy chicken, arugula, tomatoes, Parmesan cheese & Balsamic Vinegar Arugula, basil, roasted red peppers, fresh mozzarella, tomato,
Prosciutto & Fresh Mozzarella grilled zucchini and balsamic vinaigrette

tomatoes, roasted red peppers, lettuce & balsamic vinaigrette
BLT Wrap bacon, lettuce, tomatoes & mayo
Turkey & White American Cheese ltluce, tomatoes & mayo

Southwestern Wrap
grilled chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomatoes & ranch dressing
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All served with Fries
Hamburger 10.50
Cheeseburger 12.95
Bacon Cheeseburger 13.95
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomatoes 8.95
Grilled Cheese 7.95
with ham 9.95
with bacon 9.95

Coffee or Tea
Espresso
Cappuccino

Desserts Change Daily. Please ask for selections

Oessents

Canoli 2.95
Tiramisii 3.50
Cheese Cake 5.50

Turkey Club with fries
Roasted Beef Club with fries
Italian Combo Sub
Roasted Beef Sub

Turkey Breast Sub

Hides
Meatballs
Sausage
French Fries
French Fries with Cheese
Onion Rings
Sautéed Mixed Vegetables
Baked Potato
Sautéed Broccoli

Sautéed Spinach

13 and Under
Chicken Fingers with Fries
Hamburger with Fries
Ravioli with Marinara Sauce
Pasta with Meatball or Sausage
Cheese Tortellini Marinara
Spaghetti Marinara
Baked Ziti

T

"Children’s Menu

10.95
11.95
11.95
12.95
10.95

6.95
5.95
3.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
4.95
6.95
7.95

8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
9.95
8.95

10.95



