



Mozzarella Sticks	9.95
Wings (12)	15.95
Hot, Mild, BBQ or Teriyaki , Honey BBQ,	
Lemon Pepper, Garlic Parmesan	1000
Breaded Wings (10)	15.95
Bruschetta	6.95
Eggplant Rollatini	10.95
Chicken Fingers	9.95
with fries	11.95
Garlic Bread	3.95
Garlic Bread with cheese	5.95



<u>^</u>	Cup	Bowl
Homemade Soup of the Day	5.50	7.95
Crock Of Baked Onion		7.95



(-	medium	large
		U
House Salad	7.95	9.95
Caesar Salad	7.95	9.95
Chef's Salad		12.95
roasted beef, turkey, ham, Swiss cheese	& eggs	
Antipasto Salad	9.95	12.95
chopped ham, salami and provolone cha	eese	
Greek Salad		11.95
green bebbers, kalamata olives & fe	ta cheese	

Arugula & Beet Salad 13.95 baby arugula with roasted walnuts, goat cheese and beets drizzled

with balsamic vinegar glaze







Popcorn Shrimp	10.95
Shrimp Cocktail	12.95
Mussels marinara or fra diavolo	12.95
Crab Cakes	12.95
Fried Calamari	12.95

Hot Heroes

Carmela's Chicken Cutlet	13.95
Crispy chicken cutlet with fresh mozzarella, roasted red	peppers,
red onions, lettuce, tomatoes and chipotle mayo, served t	vith fries
Sausage & Peppers Parmigiana	13.95
NC .1 11 C D	10.05

13.95
12.95
13.95
12.95
12.95
14.95
13.95
12.95
12.95

Our bread comes fresh from Arthur Avenue in Bronx, New York

fried or grilled with lettuce, tomato & mayo, served with fries



Please Let Your Server Know of Any Allergies or Food Restrictions Due to rising costs an operating fee of 3.5% is applied on all orders. Get a 3.35% discount onn your order when you pay with cash!



Served with Bread

Served Cetter Bread	
Cheese Ravioli Parmigiana	13.95
Baked Ziti	13.95
Stuffed Shells	13.95
Manicotti	13.95
Lasagna	16.95
Penne Vodka	12.95
Cheese Tortellini Marinara	11.95
Pasta with Meat Sauce	12.95
Pasta with Marinara Sauce	10.95
Pasta with Homemade Meatballs or Sausage	12.95
Pasta with Broccoli, Garlic & Oil	12.95





19.95

Both served with marinara sauce and a touch of cream

Gluten-Free Pasta 20.95 Grilled chicken and broccoli in a gluten free marinara sauce with a touch of cream

Gluten-Free Pizza 17.95

Add toppings from our topping list for an additional charge

Cauliflower Pizza 16.95

Add toppings from our topping list for an additional charge



All wraps are served with fries 13.95 Choice of Spinach, Whole Wheat or Plain

Carmela's Wrap

Crispy chicken, lettuce, tomatoes, roasted red peppers, red onions, fresh mozzarella & chipotle mayo

Grilled Chicken

lettuce, tomatoes, roasted red peppers & balsamic vinegar

Crispy Chicken *lettuce*, tomatoes, and balsamic vinaigrette

Chicken Caesar Salad with romaine lettuce

Mediterranean Wrap

grilled chicken, lettuce, tomatoes, red onions, Kalamata olives, and feta cheese, finished with balsamic vinaigrette

Crispy Buffalo Chicken

lettuce and tomatoes with blue cheese dressing

Chicken Milanese

Crispy chicken, arugula, tomatoes, Parmesan cheese & Balsamic Vinegar

Prosciutto & Fresh Mozzarella

tomatoes, roasted red peppers, lettuce & balsamic vinaigrette

BLT Wrap bacon, lettuce, tomatoes & mayo

Turkey & White American Cheese lettuce, tomatoes & mayo **Southwestern Wrap**

grilled chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomatoes & ranch dressing



Chicken Parmigiana with Pasta15.95Veal Parmigiana with Pasta17.95Eggplant Parmigiana with Pasta14.95









All panini are served with fries 13.95

Italian

Ham salami, fresh mozzarella, roasted red peppers amd balsamic vinaigrette

Chicken Cordon Bleu

Crispy chicken, ham, Swiss cheese and Ranch dressing

Grilled Chicken

Grilled chicken, roasted red peppers, basil, tomatoes, fresh mozzarella, arugula and chipotle mayo

Turkey

Sliced turkey, bacon, tomato, Provolone cheese & Ranch dressing

Veggie

Arugula, basil, roasted red peppers, fresh mozzarella, tomato, grilled zucchini and balsamic vinaigrette



Burgers & Hot Sandwiches

All served with Fries

8 oz. $= 10.50$
gus Steak 12.95
13.95
8.95
7.95
9.95
9.95



Cold Sandwiches

Turkey Club with fries	10.95
Roasted Beef Club with fries	11.95
Italian Combo Sub	11.95
Roasted Beef Sub	12.95
Turkey Breast Sub	10.95



Beverages

Coffee or Tea Espresso Cappuccino



Desserts Change Daily. Please ask for selections

Desserts

Canoli	2.95
Tiramisü	3.50
Cheese Cake	5.50

Sides

Meatballs	6.95
Sausage	5.95
French Fries	5.95
French Fries with Cheese	6.95
Onion Rings	6.95
Sautéed Mixed Vegetables	6.95
Baked Potato	4.95
Sautéed Broccoli	6.95
Sautéed Spinach	7.95



Children's Menu

13 and Under

Chicken Fingers with Fries	8.95
Hamburger with Fries	8.95
Ravioli with Marinara Sauce	8.95
Pasta with Meatball or Sausage	8.95
Cheese Tortellini Marinara	9.95
Spaghetti Marinara	8.95
Baked Ziti	10.95